JAF Holz Ungarn Kft.
hu.jaf-development.com

A FA A MI VILAGUNK

Kapcsolok és kapcsolo rendszerek

Cikkszam Vastagsag

71833/0061 19 mm

TECHNOLOGIA

RESZLETEZES

Vastagsag
Szélesség
Hosszlséag

Suly

Butorvasalat
Termékcsoport
Alapanyag
Szin

Gyartoi cikkszam

Megvilagitas
attr.System
attr.Stand-by-Leistungsaufnahme

attr.Schaltersysteme

Szélesség
40 mm

19 mm
40 mm
50 mm

0,163 kg

Kapcsolok és kapcsolorendszerek
Miianyag
Fekete

833.89.061

Loox
1,5 unit. W

Kapcsol6 rendszer

Tovabbi informacio https://hu.jaf-development.com/shop/vasalatok/

vilagitas-es-elektrotechnika/vilagitas/kapcsolok-es-kapcsolo-

rendszerek~p14274613
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